
SF114 & SFR114
Full Lip Strike

680L50 (SF114 - Regular)
680L51 (SFR114 - RND Corners)
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TEMPLATE NUMBER

RESPONSIBILITY
DOOR AND FRAME MANUFACTURERS ARE
RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ADEQUATE

CONSTRUCTION OR REINFORCEMENTS FOR
PROPER INSTALLATION OF HARDWARE SHOWN.

ALL ARCHITECTURAL BUILDERS HARDWARE MUST
BE INSTALLED ON PROPERLY REINFORCED

DOORS AND FRAMES, REGARDLESS OF TYPE,
MATERIAL, OR METHOD OF CONSTRUCTION. 01-11T30683-3

DATE

T30683-2

T30681
T30687
T30686
T31005
T31048
T31188

CL3900 Series Cylindrical Lever Lock
CK4700 Series Cylindrical Knob Lock
CL3700 Series Cylindrical Lever Lock
CL3800 Series Cylindrical Lever Lock
TL3700 Series Tubular Lock
HP3000 Series Tubular Push/Pull Paddle Trim Lock
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